H-1
unilifter®
undercut release system
Mold Closed Mold Open
Patented System
Application Guidelines:
•	 Typical angle is 5-10˚, though users report success at greater angles with guides installed. Contact
Engineering for application review.

+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
MiniLifter®
.250
.250 .156
CBS37X25L8 .385 .260 8 .25
CBS50X25L8 .510 .260 8 .31
CBS75X37L8 .760 .385 8 .31
UniLifter
.500
.406 .187
CBS50X50L8 .510 .510 8 .49
CBS50X50L14 .510 .510 14 .49
CBS50X100L8 .510 1.010 8 .49
CBS50X100L14 .510 1.010 14 .49
CBS50X150L14 .510 1.510 14 .49
CBS75X50L14 .760 .510 14 .62
CBS75X150L8 .760 1.510 8 .62
CBS75X150L14 .760 1.510 14 .62
CBS100X50L8 1.010 .510 8 .62
CBS100X50L14 1.010 .510 14 .62
CBS150X50L8 1.510 .510 8 .62
CBS150X50L14 1.510 .510 14 .62
CBS150X75L8 1.510 .760 8 .62
CBS150X75L14 1.510 .760 14 .62
XL
1.000
.875 .375
CBS100X100L10 1.010 1.010 10 1.00
CBS100X100L18 1.010 1.010 18 1.00
CBS100X150L10 1.010 1.510 10 1.00
CBS100X150L18 1.010 1.510 18 1.00
CBS150X100L10 1.510 1.010 10 1.00
CBS150X100L18 1.510 1.010 18 1.00
mw r ht catalog
number
d
+.000
-.025
l
+2
-0
mt
MIN.
THK.
10 10 5
CBMM10DL250 10.00 250 10.0
CBMM15DL250 15.00 250 10.0
mw r ht catalog
number
t
+.000
-.025
w
+.000
-.025
l
+2
-0
mt
MIN.
THK.
10 10 5
CBMM10X10L250 10.25 10.25 250 10.0
CBMM10X20L250 10.25 20.25 250 10.0
CBMM15X15L250 15.25 15.25 250 15.0
CBMM15X30L400 15.25 30.25 400 15.0
CBMM20X10L250 20.25 10.25 250 15.0
CBMM20X20L400 20.25 20.25 400 15.0
CBMM30X15L400 30.25 15.25 400 15.0
Flat Core Blades - Metric Standard
Flat Core Blades - Inch Standard
Round Core Blades - Metric Standard
mw r ht catalog
number
d
+.000
-.001
l
+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
MiniLifter
 .250
.250 .156 CBS43DL8 .437 8 .31
UniLifter
 .500
.406 .187
CBS75DL8 .750 8 .62
CBS75DL14 .750 14 .62
CBS75DL18 .750 18 .62
XL
 1.000
.875 .375
CBS125DL10 1.250 10 1.00
CBS125DL18 1.250 18 1.00
Round Core Blades - Inch Standard
R
MWMT
W